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HRES 535
Commending David Ray Ritcheson, a survivor of one of the most horrific hate crimes in the history of Texas,
and recognizing his efforts in promoting Federal legislation to combat hate crimes.

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Jul 11, 2007
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Jul 23, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-resolution/535 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (34 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Biggert, Judy [R-IL-13] R · IL Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Delahunt, William D. [D-MA-10] D · MA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Kilpatrick, Carolyn C. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-35] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Wynn, Albert Russell [D-MD-4] D · MD Jul 11, 2007

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Jul 16, 2007

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 16, 2007

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI Jul 16, 2007

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Jul 17, 2007

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Jul 17, 2007

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Jul 19, 2007

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 23, 2007

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Jul 11, 2007
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 23, 2007) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Commends the late David Ray Ritcheson for his activism in contributing and raising awareness toward the elimination of

hate crimes.

Actions Timeline

Jul 23, 2007: Ms. Jackson-Lee moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Jul 23, 2007: Considered under suspension of the rules.
Jul 23, 2007: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 535.
Jul 23, 2007: At the conclusion of debate, the Yeas and Nays were demanded and ordered. Pursuant to the provisions
of clause 8, rule XX, the Chair announced that further proceedings on the motion would be postponed.
Jul 23, 2007: ORDER OF PROCEDURE - Mr. Welch asked unanimous consent that the proceedings by which the yeas
and nays were ordered on the motion to suspend the rules and agree to H.Res. 535 be vacated to the end that the
Chair put the question de novo. Agreed to without objection.
Jul 23, 2007: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H8220-8226, H8253)
Jul 23, 2007: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by
voice vote.(text as passed in House: CR H8220-8221)
Jul 23, 2007: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by voice vote. (text as passed in
House: CR H8220-8221)
Jul 23, 2007: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jul 11, 2007: Introduced in House
Jul 11, 2007: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H7631-7632)
Jul 11, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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